
COMM NW COR OF E1/2, RUN S 1386.
FT, S 413.32 FT FOR POB, RUN E 1
R/W US-441, S 417.36 FT, W 1074.

FEDOR BARBARA L
19156 S US HIGHWAY 441
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

33-6S-17-09834-202

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

33617.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/24/2017 DF 10.32 98,040 0 0 98,040

STANDARD
3

182,856
13,843
98,040

294,739
113,761
180,978

HX HB VX 13 180,978
0

294,739
0

297,210

1563/1274 3/16/2026 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDOR BARBARA LOUISE 

SHEPPARD FREDRICK J

1347/1987 10/26/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES M FEDOR

BARBARA L FEDOR
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000045188 Solar Power Syste 34,017 08/16/2022

000043732 Roof Replacement 22,000 02/18/2022

2011HX Base Yr

19156 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,897 116.3030 130.26 247,103 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1428

BAS 1,428 100 1,428 137,648

FGR 520 55 286 27,568

FOP 357 30 107 10,314

FSP 190 40 76 7,326

2,495 1,897 182,856

BAS= W31 FSP= N10 W19 S10 E19$ W20 S12 FGR= W20 S26 E20 N26$
S16 FOP= S7 E51 N7 W51$ E51 N28$.

BAS

31

20

12

16

51

28

FSP 10

19

10

19

FGR

20

26

20

26

FOP7

51

7

51

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 630

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 800

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 288

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,600

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 28 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,575

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,600
13,843

1 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 7.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 69,540

2 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 28,500


